
20,5003274 WITHEE, STEVEN D 10,700 20,000 11,200
WITHEE, REBECCA L
189 PREBLE AVE

MADISON ME  04950

189 PREBLE AVENUE

B4554P272 07/25/2012 B4256P20 04/02/2010 B3221P137

900.23
2.09 50 Homestead Exempt

450.12 (1)
450.11 (2)
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Acres

Mixed:
Hard:

0.00
0.00
0.00

0
0
0

001-015-001
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Account Name & Address Land Building Exemption Assessment Tax
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20,500Page Totals: 10,700 20,000 11,200 900.23
Final Totals: 20,500 10,700 20,000 11,200 900.23

Land Building Exempt Total Tax


